
COCKTAILS

B E E R

W H I S K E Y  2 O Z .

House Old Fashioned

5

C O C K T A I L S

Meteor Lager
Narragansette 16oz.

Evan Williams Bottled-In-Bond Bourbon,
Cinnamon, Angostura Bitters + Molasses

Steeped in Bitter Orange Peel 

Strawberry Sangria

Whistlepig Rye 10 Yr.

Angel's Envy

14

16

22

11

Bib Tucker Sml. Batch 16

Hudson Whiskey NY
Bright Lights, Big Bourbon

Four Roses Small Batch 12

14

Hotel Tango Straight

Bourbon Whiskey

13

High Bank Midnight

Cask

16

A Blend of Straight Whiskeys and Port Wine James E. Pepper 1776

100% Rye

14

Woodinville 100% Rye

Whiskey

18

6
Athletic Brew NA IPA
Jackie O's Who Cooks for You
Alaskan Winter Ale
Three Flloyd's Gumballhead Wheat
Short's Huma Lupa IPA
Goose Island IPA
Fathead's Bumble Berry
Left Hand Nitro Milk Stout

7
6
6
6
7
6
6
6




Cucumber Mule
House Cucumber Vodka, Ginger Beer, Lime

12

Pomegranate Martini12
Pomegranate Ciroc, Pomegranate Juice,


Lime, Triple Sec


